Via Porrettana Nord, 33/A
40043 Marzabotto Bologna (Italy)
Tel. +39 051 932836
Fax +39 051 932210
Authorized Distributor
VISION

Two models are available: a version with hole for attachment on the crane
with a diameter of 25 mm (order code CAV-BIN01/25) and a version with
hole diameter of 30 mm (order code CAV-BIN01/30).
The T.4,5 link can be used on hydraulic rotators T.4,5 S and T.4,5 SF.
It is ideal for attaching to the crane boom through the upper attachment
hole that can be provided in the following diameters:
30 mm (code CAV-BIN02/30), 35 mm (CAV-BIN02/35)
and 40 mm (CAV-BIN02 / 40). The body is made of ductile cast iron
EN-GJS-500-7 (according to UNI EN 1563) and is supplied together with
the pin of our production.
Ø D
86
70.7
80
25
Ø
15
1.
4
86
70.7
25
Ø
O RD ER  CO D E CRANE NO SE PI V O T  PI N  D I AMET ER
CAV -BI N 01/25 D  =  25 m m
CAV -BI N 01/30 D  =  30 m m
11
1.
1
80
90
30
Ø
18
4.
4
Ø  D
O RD ER  CO D E CRANE NO SE PI V O T  PI N  D I AMET ER
CAV -BI N 02/30 D  =  30 m m
CAV -BI N 02/35 D  =  35 m m
CAV -BI N 02/40 D  =  40 m m
CAV -BI N 02/45 D  =  45 m m
35
ACCESSORI - ACCESSORIES
ALTRI ACCESSORI: PERNO, PIASTRA - OTHER ACCESSORIES: PIN, PLATES
In questa sezione vengono riportati gli accessori utili al collegamento dei
rotatori idraulici alle pinze da tronchi.
Fanno parte di questi accessori i perni, disponibili di diverso diametro e
lunghezza, e le piastre che andranno montate sulle pinze.
This section lists the accessories useful for connection of the hydraulic
rotators to the log grapples.
These accessory include the pins, available in different diameters and
length, and the plates that will be mounted on the grapples.
CAVALLOTTI: CAV-BIN03 - LINK: CAV-BIN03 CAVALLOTTI: CAV-BIN04 - LINK: CAV-BIN04
Il cavallotto T.6 - T.10 può essere utilizzato sui rotatori idraulici T.6 S,
T.6 SF, T.6-01 SF, T.10 SF, T.10-01 SF, T.10-02 SF 360°. Il foro di attacco
superiore che può essere fornito nei seguenti diametri: 30 mm (codice
CAV-BIN03/30), 35 mm (CAV-BIN03/35), 40 mm (CAV-BIN03/40) e 45 mm
(CAV-BIN03/45). È fornito insieme al perno di nostra produzione.
Il cavallotto può essere utilizzato sui rotori idraulici da 1 a 4,5 ton.
È ideale per il fissaggio al braccio di un escavatore ed è realizzato ad hoc
in base ai valori A, B, C, D, E del disegno.
È fornito insieme al perno di nostra produzione.
The T.6-T.10 link can be used on hydraulic rotators T.6 S, T.6 SF, T.6-01 SF,
T.10 SF, T.10 SF, T.10-01 SF, T.10-02 SF 360°. It is ideal for attaching to the
crane boom through the upper attachment hole that can be provided in the
following diameters: 30 mm (code CAV-BIN03/30), 35 mm (CAV-BIN03/35),
40 mm (CAV-BIN03/40) and 45 mm (CAV-BIN03/45). It is supplied together
with the pin of our production.
This link can be used on hydraulic rotators from 1 to 4.5 ton. It is ideal for
attaching to the arm of excavators and it is produced from the parameters
A, B, C, D, E of the drawing.